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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 RISHAD T Mohammed Basheer T 
(FTHR)

Thiruthummal House, 
Poovathani, 

Thachanattukara-2, 
Chethallur Post, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

2 23/01/2026 PREMALATHA P UNNIKRISHNAN K V 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKI VEEDU, S 
R K NAGAR, 

OTTAPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 

OTTAPALAM

  

3 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shinas K HAMZA K (FTHR) KOMBATH, 
PARAMMAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
1, NATTUKAL, 

678583, OTTAPALAM

  

4 23/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN JAMEEL (FTHR) (5-81)PUTHANANGADI, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS ABDUL JALEEL 
MAKKODAN (FTHR)

MEKKODAN HOUSE, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA-1, 
NATTUKAL P O, 

678583, OTTAPPALAM

  

6 23/01/2026 RAJESH RAJAN (FTHR) ALAMBILLIMANAPADI, 
VANIYAMKULAM 2, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

MANNANUR, 679523, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

7 23/01/2026 Noor Muhammed M MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN M M (FTHR)

11/234 A Al Noor 
Manzil, Akalur, Lakkidi 

Perur II, Akalur Post, 
679302, Ottapalam

  

8 23/01/2026 SHEEJATH K B ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

THALIKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

THALIKKUZHI, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM 
II, KONIKKAZHI P O, 
678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

9 23/01/2026 Seethamani M V Gangadhara Menon T 
(HSBN)

01/317 Mundakkal, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 

Sreekrishnapuram 1, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 
679513, Ottapalam

  

10 23/01/2026 SAJLA V K KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VALAYANGATTIL, 
CHAMAPPARAMBU, 

THACHANATTUKARA-1, 
PALODE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

11 23/01/2026 FAYIZA K JAMAL T P (HSBN) THOTTIPPARAMBIL, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

12 23/01/2026 SHIJI K K SHIJU M C (HSBN) MELEPURA, 
MANGALAM, 

LAKKIDI PERUR -1, 
MANGALAM, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

13 23/01/2026 SANDEEP G GOVINDAN P (FTHR) PUZHIKUNNATH  
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 

MANGALAM, 679301, 
OTTAPALAM

  

14 23/01/2026 ASHIQA MAHROOFA 
TK

KUNCHIMARAKKAR 
TK (FTHR)

THACHANKATTIL, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 

CHALAVARA, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPPALAM

  

15 23/01/2026 Amarnath Menon G Gangadhara Menon T 
(FTHR)

01/317 Mundakkal, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 

Sreekrishnapuram 1, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 
679513, Ottapalam

  

16 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SAMEEHA 
K 

MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KULATHINGAL, 
MAYILUMPURAM, 
AMBALAPARA 2, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

679102, OTTAPALAM

  

17 23/01/2026 HAIDHER P A AHAMMAD KABEER 
P M (FTHR)

05/572 PEEPOND 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYALAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDIPERUR 2, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

18 23/01/2026 MUBEENA K Naseera (MTHR) 1/52  
KARUVANKUZHI, 

NELLIKURUSI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 

MULANHUR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

19 23/01/2026 SAMSEERA A SHIBILY V A (HSBN) 14/76 VAYANADAN 
HOUSE, PAZHAYA 

LAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDIPERUR 2, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

20 23/01/2026 Sabeela A Ansari A (FTHR) Eachayil house, 
Ambalappara, 

Ambalappara 1, 
Ambalappara, 679512, 

Ottapalam

  

21 23/01/2026 K FATHIMA RABIAH IBRAHIM K (FTHR) 5/351A 
KUNNAPULLY 

HOUSE, 
PAZHAYALAKKIDI, 

LAKKIDI PERUR, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

22 23/01/2026 Aswathi K Gopalankutty Menon T 
(FTHR)

Mundakkal, 
Karimpuzha, 

Karimpuzha 1, 
Karimpuzha, 679513, 

Ottapalam

  

23 23/01/2026 JYOTHISH R RAMESH S (FTHR) POOLAKKIL, 
ARAVAKKD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM

  

24 23/01/2026 Anand S Hemalatha (MTHR) Kolassery, Melur, 
Ambalpara 2, Melur, 
679501, Ottapalam

  

25 23/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI M M KANDAPPAN 
(FTHR)

THRITHALA HOUSE, 
AZHIKKALAPARAMBU, 

OTTAPALAM, 
PALAPPURAM P O, 

679103, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

26 23/01/2026 KAMARUDHEEN P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PADATHUMVEETTIL, 
VARODE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPALAM

  

27 23/01/2026 NASEEHATH K MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KULATHINGAL, 
MAYILUMPURAM, 

AMBALAPARA TWO, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

679102, OTTAPALAM

  

28 23/01/2026 KRISHNADAS RAMAN 
EZHUTHACHAN 

(FTHR)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
PANAMANNA 

SOUTH, 
OTTAPALAM, 
PANAMANNA 

SOUTH, 679501, 
OTTAPALAM

  

29 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANVAR 
K

BASHEER 
KODAKATTIL (FTHR)

KODAKATTIL 
HOUSE, EAST 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

30 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
N 

YOUSAF (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

OTTAPALAM, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

679102, OTTAPALAM

  

31 23/01/2026 NUSAIBA K Muhammed Niyas P K 
(HSBN)

Parakkallil, Annanthodi, 
Thachanattukara 1, 

Nattukal Post, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

32 23/01/2026 RINSHA K ASHARAF K (FTHR) KAIPANCHERI, 
POBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

33 23/01/2026 HANNATH C MUHAMMEDALI C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBALAM 
KOTTIL, 

ALANAGAD, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 

ALANGAD, 678633, 
OTTAPALAM

  

34 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEB P K

ABU SWALIH  P K  
(FTHR)

16/986, Karinkallathani, 
Thachanattukara 2, 
Chethallur, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

35 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER P 

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PANCHOLA, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

36 23/01/2026 SHEREENA 
KUNJUMUHAMMED

RIYASMON (HSBN) PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
R S ROAD, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

37 23/01/2026 HASEENA K A ISMAIL (HSBN) KALLATHANIKKAL, 
LAKKIDI, LAKKIDI-
PERUR II, LAKKIDI, 

679301, OTTAPPALAM

  

38 23/01/2026 ALSHIFA P A ABUTHAHIR P (FTHR) PARAKUNDIL 
VEEDU, PERUR, 

LAKKIDI PERUR-2, 
PERUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

39 23/01/2026 SAJITH P RAVI P (FTHR) POTHIYIL, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 
THACHANATTUKARA-2, 

CHETHALLUR, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

40 23/01/2026 SANDHYA M HAREESH T (HSBN) 10/55 THOTTIKUZHI, 
AZHIYANNUR, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM 
2, AZHIYANNUR, 

678633, OTTAPPALAM

  

41 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES V K 

RASHEED (FTHR) VADAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHUNANGAD, 
AMBALAPARA 2, 

CHUNANGAD, 
679511, OTTAPALAM

  

42 23/01/2026 SREYAS KALLAZHI SIVADASAN 
CHERUKANDATH 

(FTHR)

161 SREE SIVAM, 
HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPPALAM

  

43 23/01/2026 VIMAL KUMAR P RAJAN P (FTHR) PULLANIPARAMBIL, 
PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPPALAM

  

44 23/01/2026 RASHIDHA P IBRAHIM (FTHR) PADINJAKKARA, 
LAKKIDIPEROOR, 
LAKKIDIPEROOR, 

MULANJOOR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

45 23/01/2026 ANIL JOSE SONIA ANIL (WIFE) 860, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678633, OTTAPPALAM

  

46 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IHAB P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PULLANIKKAL 
HOUSE, MULANHUR, 

LAKKIDI-PERUR 1, 
MULANHUR, 679511, 

OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

47 23/01/2026 ANANYA K H K P 
HARIHARAPUTHRAN 

(FTHR)

07/569, KOOTTALA 
PUTHAN MADAM, 

VENGASSERI, 
AMBALAPARA I, 

VENGASSERI, 679516, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

48 23/01/2026 ARUNANAND P PAZHANIYAPPAN A 
(FTHR)

ANGADIYIL HOUSE, 
PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

49 23/01/2026 CHANDREN KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

169 A KUNDUTHODI, 
PUNCHAPADAM, 

SREEKRISHNAPURAM 
2, PUNCHAPADAM, 
678633, OTTAPALAM

  

50 23/01/2026 Najiya P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PARAKKAL, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

51 23/01/2026 AMARJITH M NARAYANANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

mangattil, mannampatta, 
sreekrishnapuram, 

mannampatta, 678633, 
ottappalam

  

52 23/01/2026 GOPIKA S SELVAM P (FTHR) 21/406 
KOVILTHERUVU, 
NELLIKURUSSI, 

LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 
MULANHUR, 679511, 

OTTAPALAM

  

53 23/01/2026 NIKHILDAS K R RAMADASAN K 
(FTHR)

KURUPPATHUKUNDIL, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

54 23/01/2026 SUDHEER 
KUNDUVARA 

V GANGADHARA 
MENON (FTHR)

SAAVAN, 
SENGUPTHA ROAD, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
OTTAPPALAM, 

679101, OTTAPPALAM

  

55 23/01/2026 MOHAMED IHSAN P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PULLANIKKAL 
HOUSE, MULANHUR, 
LAKKIDI-PERUR -1, 
MULANHUR, 679511, 

OTTAPALAM

  

56 23/01/2026 KEERTHANA C S SARAVANAN (FTHR) CHEENIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAKRISHNAPADI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR, 
LAKKIDI, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

57 23/01/2026 SNEHA N DIVYA (MTHR) NAMBRATHPADI, 
PALAT ROAD, 
OTTAPPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

58 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH P 

UBAID P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

59 23/01/2026 ANSHIFA A P MUHAMMED ASHIK 
N (HSBN)

05/615 
AKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AKALUR, 

LAKKIDI PERUR II, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

60 23/01/2026 ZAYAN T S SUDHEER T A (FTHR) AL ESHAL, 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

61 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T Muhammed Manzoor T 
(FTHR)

8/346 Thazhathethil, 
Kizhakumpuram, 
Thachnattukara 1, 

Kundurkunnu Post, 
678583, Mannarkkad via

  

62 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI SULAIMAN 
MAMBURATH (FTHR)

MAMBURATH, 
KONIKKAZHI, 

KATAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KONIKKAZHI, 

678672, OTTAPPALAM

  

63 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHLA P

ABDUL SAMAD K P 
(HSBN)

KUZHIYIL PEEDIKA, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

64 23/01/2026 ABILASH NAIR J JANARDANAN K 
(FTHR)

PAROL, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

65 23/01/2026 ARIFA T M MUHAMMED KUTTY 
C (HSBN)

CHOKKICHINAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

66 23/01/2026 BIJISHA B MAHESH K H (HSBN) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, AKALUR, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 2, 

AKALUR P O, 679302, 
OTTAPALAM

  

67 23/01/2026 ARCHANA A ROOPESH A (FTHR) ANAKKAZHI, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM-1, 

VETTEKKARA, 
678633, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

68 23/01/2026 GOPIKRISHNAN M K GOVINDANKUTTY M 
K (FTHR)

KALARIKKAL, 
LAKKIDIPEROOR, 
LAKKIDIPEROOR, 

MULANJOOR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

69 23/01/2026 SHAHNA SHARIN M SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

13/334 
MACHINGATHODI, 
PAZHAYALAKKIDI, 

LAKKIDI PERUR, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

70 23/01/2026 KHAIRUNNEESA K MUSTHAFA P (HSBN) PADATHUMVEETTIL, 
VARODE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPALAM

  

71 23/01/2026 SUSHAMA M B GOPAKUMAR (HSBN) THIPPILIKODE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPALAM

  

72 23/01/2026 DHANYA C SAJI C (HSBN) CHOLAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PANAMANNA 
SOUTH, 

OTTAPALAM, 
PANAMANNA 

SOUTH, 679501, 
OTTAPALAM

  

73 23/01/2026 K T KULAVAN CHANGAN (FTHR) ABBA, S R K NAGAR, 
OTTAPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR P O, 679103, 

OTTAPALAM

  

74 23/01/2026 INDIRA CHANDRAN CHANDREN (HSBN) 169 A KUNDUTHODI, 
PUNCHAPADAM, 

SREEKRISHNAPURAM 
2, PUNCHAPADAM, 
678633, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

75 23/01/2026 SHIFANA C SAIDALAVI C (FTHR) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
CHETHALLUR, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
CHETHALLUR POST, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

76 23/01/2026 FAVASH FARIED (FTHR) KUTTHUKALLAN, 
ATTASSERI, 

KARIMPUZHA I, 
ATTASSERI POST, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

77 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIL 
K T

RASHEED K T (FTHR) KALAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

78 23/01/2026 Balkrishna Shankar 
Gupta

Geetha Balakrishna 
(WIFE)

JAYA NIVAS, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 

678633, Ottapalam

  

79 23/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI C SURESH K T (HSBN) CHUZHALIKKATTIL, 
MELUR, 

AMBALAPARA, 
MELUR, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

80 23/01/2026 UMMUSALMA AHAMMAD BABU 
(HSBN)

MOTHIRAPEEDIKA, 
CHULLIYODU, 

ELAMBULASSERY, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPALAM

  

81 23/01/2026 AISHABI K HAMSA (FTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

KANJIRAKADAVU, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

82 23/01/2026 SAYYIDA 
SHAHANAS T K 

MUHAMMED NISAR 
C (HSBN)

CHENNARIYIL 
HOUSE, PALODE, 

THACHNATTUKARA 
1, PALODE POST, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD VIA

  

83 23/01/2026 Lathika K Chandrasekharan 
(HSBN)

01/362 Pournami, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 

Sreekrishnapuram 1, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 
679513, Ottapalam

  

84 23/01/2026 SNEHA P SURESH (FTHR) PUTHANVEETTUTHODI, 
PATTAMBI, 

AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

85 23/01/2026 RISVANA T K KABEER T K (FTHR) THUPRAMKUNNATH, 
NELLIKKURISSI, 

LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 
MULANJOOR, 679511, 

OTTAPALAM

  

86 23/01/2026 ROOPA M S AMIT CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

KUNDUTHODI, 
PUNCHAPADAM, 

SREEKRISHNAPURAM 
2, PUNCHAPADAM, 
678633, OTTAPALAM

  

87 23/01/2026 KRISHNANMOORTHI 
K

CHAMI (FTHR) ALIKKALPARAMBU, 
LAKKIDI, 

LAKKIDIPERUR, 
LAKKIDI, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

88 23/01/2026 SAFNA K HAMSA K (FTHR) KONNADAN, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 

CHETHALLUR POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

89 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUZAMMIL P 

MUJEEP P (FTHR) 9/253PERAMBATH, 
PALODE, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
PALODE POST, 

678583, MANNARKAD

  

90 23/01/2026 ARYA LAKSHMI G S SHAJI K T (FTHR) 17/118 , ANASWARA, 
KUNATHARA, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
KUNATHARA, 

679523, OTTAPPALAM

  

91 23/01/2026 sujith cherungath DAMODHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ATHULYAM, 
POLYGARDEN 

ROAD, LAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDI, 679301, 

LAKKIDI

  

92 23/01/2026 Rasheeda V ummar (HSBN) kongassery, 
kadampazhipuram, 
Kadampazhipuram, 

Azhiyannur, 678633, 
ottappalam

  

93 23/01/2026 NANDANA V K KUMAR V R (FTHR) VILAKKUPADAM, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

94 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED QAIS P MOHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH, R 
S ROAD, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

95 23/01/2026 G S ARJUN SHAJI K T (FTHR) 17/118 , ANASWARA, 
KUNATHARA, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
KUNATHARA, 

679523, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

96 23/01/2026 MUBASHIRA T K ABDUL SALAM T K 
(FTHR)

THALIKKATTIL, 
POMBRA, POMBRA P 

O, KARIMPUZHA, 
678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

97 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAHEEDATHU BEEVI 

M S

JASIM MIDHILAJ P 
(HSBN)

POTHAN HOUSE, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA-1, 
NATTUKAL P O, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

98 23/01/2026 ADILA NUSRIN K K MUHAMMED FAISAL 
C P (HSBN)

Cheripurath, 
Puthumanakkulamb, 

Palode, Palode, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

99 23/01/2026 SHAHANAS C P MOHAMMED 
RISHWAN P M (HSBN)

RAZEENA MANZIL, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM 1, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

100 23/01/2026 THASNEEM M HAMEED M (FTHR) 9/66MATTARAKKAL, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
1, NATTUKAL  POST, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD VIA

  

101 23/01/2026 NASIF K NISHAB K (FTHR) KALLARAKKAL, R S 
ROAD, OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

102 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K 

SAITHALAVI (FTHR) KAYYALAKKAL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA TWO, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

103 23/01/2026 AFNANA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

4/550KUNNATH, 
PALODE, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
PALODE POST, 

678583, MANNARKAD

  

104 23/01/2026 NISHITHA P AKBAR P (HSBN) PADINJARE 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUMBARANKUNNU, 
EAST OTTAPPALAM, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
679101, OTTAPPALAM

  

105 23/01/2026 ABHINAYA R UNNI RAMANUNNI C V 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKURUSSI 
VARIYAM, 

ATTASSERI, 
KARIMPUZHA I, 

ATTASSERI, 679513, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

106 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIDHAN K

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KATTUKANDAN, 
KOTTAPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

107 23/01/2026 ANSHA A AMEER (FTHR) ARUPUZHA HOUSE, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA TWO, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPALAM

  

108 23/01/2026 FOUSIYA T ANVAR SADATH K 
(HSBN)

KANAKKANATH 
HOUSE, VARODE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPALAM

  

109 23/01/2026 MRIDHUL SAI P V SATHYAN P V (FTHR) PATHUR VALAPPIL, 
19TH MILE, 

OTTAPPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

110 23/01/2026 ANZILA C P NOORJAHAN C P 
(MTHR)

CHERIYAMPURATH 
HOUSE, R S ROAD, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

111 23/01/2026 SAFIYA KAMARUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PALATHINGAL, 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM P O, 
679101, OTTAPALAM

  

112 23/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOK T MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

THENGINTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

113 23/01/2026 DHANESH K P UNNIKRISHNAN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
PUTHANKALATHIL, 
MANALUMPURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
1, NATTUKAL, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

114 23/01/2026 ANZIL C P NOORJAHAN C P 
(MTHR)

CHERIYAMPURATH 
HOUSE, R S ROAD, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

115 23/01/2026 Nihal P ABDUL ASEEZ P 
(FTHR)

4/900 Puthiyangadi, 
Palode, Thachnattukara 
1, Palode Post, 678583, 

Mannarkkad via

  

116 23/01/2026 ABHINAV BABU K  SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

kuzhiyil, mannampatta, 
sreekrishnapuram, 

mannampatta, 678633, 
ottappalam

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

117 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMAR P 

KAMARUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

Palathingal House, R S 
Road, Ottapalam, 

Ottapalam, 679101, 
Ottapalam

  

118 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MISRIYA P MUHAMMED 
SWALIH N S (HSBN)

NELLAROAD HOUSE, 
KONIKKAZHI, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM 
II, KONIKKAZHI PO, 
678632, OTTAPALAM

  

119 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF T 

HUSSAIN T (FTHR) THIRUNDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNNURCODE, 
POOKKOTTUKAVU, 

MUNNURCODE 
POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

120 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
A 

MOHAMMED ALI A 
(FTHR)

AKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 

CHETHALLUR POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

121 23/01/2026 RASHID T Mohammed Basheer T 
(FTHR)

Thittummal, 
Kundurkunnu, 

Thachanattukara 1, 
Kundurkunnu Post, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

122 23/01/2026 SUHAIB S SULAIMAN V (FTHR) 06/627/A 
VAYANIPPADAM 

HOUSE, 
UMMANAZHI, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM 
II, UMMANAZHI, 

678632, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

123 23/01/2026 yamuna devi k kalikutty (MTHR) koorakottil, 
kottappuram, 
karimpuzha1, 

kottappuram, 679513, 
ottappalam

  

124 23/01/2026 SABEELA SIDHIQ Jafar P (HSBN) Paramboor House, 
Poovathani, 

Thachanattukara-2, 
Chethallur Post, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

125 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

LIRAR (FTHR) 19/ 377A / 
KARIMPANAKKAL, 

ATTASSERI, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

ATTASSERI, 679513, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

126 23/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
PULIYANDA 

SAROJINI (MTHR) 146, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678633, OTTAPPALAM

  

127 23/01/2026 MIRSHA P NAJEEB (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA 2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

128 23/01/2026 ANJU RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MULANHIKATTIL, 
KULAKKATTUKURUSSI, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM 

1, 
KULAKKATTUKURUSSI, 
678633, OTTAPPALAM

  

129 23/01/2026 JIBINA K FASIL M (HSBN) MANNODAN, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

130 23/01/2026 REMYA P KRISHNAPRABHU P 
(HSBN)

1/189  
PADINJARATHIL, 

HOUSE, 
NELLIKURUSSI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR, 

MULANHUR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

131 23/01/2026 Devayani Ayyappankutty (HSBN) MALLIKKAL, 
MEETNA, 

OTTAPPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

132 23/01/2026 BINDUJA C ANEESH P (HSBN) PANDAKALATHIL, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM

  

133 23/01/2026 SHIFARATH K ABDUL SAMAD K 
(HSBN)

KODAKKATTIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA 2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

134 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN M

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MOOCHIKKAL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

135 23/01/2026 SANIL T P SURESH BABU  
(FTHR)

thazhathepurakil, 
mannampatta, 

sreekrishnapuram, 
mannampatta, 678633, 

ottappalam

  

136 23/01/2026 RINSIYA K V RASHEED (HSBN) KARINGANTHODI, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678633, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

137 23/01/2026 Ayyappankutty Narayanan (FTHR) MALLIKKAL, 
MEETNA, 

OTTAPPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

138 23/01/2026 VANNERI VALAPPIL 
EBRAHIM ARIFA 

NAFSAL P P (HSBN) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
POOLAKKUNDU, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

139 23/01/2026 BINISHA C SOMASUNDARAN C 
(FTHR)

CHERINGAL, 
MANGALAM, 

LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 
MANGALAM, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

140 23/01/2026 Sneha K P Devadasan K P (FTHR) Sreenilayam, 
Mannampatta, 

Sreekrishnapuram, 
Mannampatta, 678633, 

Ottappalam

  

141 23/01/2026 ANSHIFA P SULAIKHA T (MTHR) PUNNASSERY, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM 

I, VETTEKKARA, 
678633, OTTAPALAM

  

142 23/01/2026 AMEENASHAHIN K A SUBAIDA M (MTHR) KONGASSERY 
HOUSE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

143 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
P

NASSAR P (FTHR) PADINJARETHIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

144 23/01/2026 SARANYA K S KRISHNA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

1/212  
VALIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
NELLIKURUSSI, 

LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 
MULANHUR, 679511, 

OTTAPALAM

  

145 23/01/2026 FATHIMA WAFAH K 
P 

UMMER K P (FTHR) KARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 110 KV 

SUBSTATION ROAD, 
PALAPPURAM, 

PALAPPURAM POST, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

146 23/01/2026 SRUTHI M LIGESH T (HSBN) THEMPADIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNANGAD, 
AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPPALAM

  

147 23/01/2026 SALIMA M S SULAIMAN M (FTHR) MEDOPPIL, 
VETTEKKARA, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
VETTEKKARA, 

678633, OTTAPALAM

  

148 23/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA MOHAMMED (FTHR) 1/396 
PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 

NELLIKURUSSI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 

MULANHUR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

149 23/01/2026 NUSARATH T IBRAHIM V (HSBN) 10/168 
VAYANIPPADAM, 

UMMANAZHI, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM 

2, UMMANAZHI, 
678632, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

150 23/01/2026 BUSTHANA 
THASNEEM K 

Muhammed Ali S 
(HSBN)

Kizhakkekara House, 
Nattukal, 

Thachanattukara 1, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

151 23/01/2026 DIVYA M ANEESH V A (HSBN) VALOLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

152 23/01/2026 SANAY P Sivadasan P (FTHR) 15 /52, Thekkummuri, 
Thachanattukara 2, 
Chethallur, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

153 23/01/2026 Navitha M Sivadasan M (FTHR) Mulanchumkunnath, 
Mannampatta, 

Sreekrishnapuram, 
Mannampatta, 678633, 

Ottappalam

  

154 23/01/2026 SINAN P ABOOBAKKER 
SIDDIQUE (MTHR)

10/548 
PERUMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PERUR, 
LAKKIDI PERUR II, 

PERUR, 679302, 
OTTAPALAM

  

155 23/01/2026 ABDUL NISAM M A ABDUL KADHER M 
(FTHR)

MATHAKKAL, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM 

1, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678633, OTTAPALAM

  

156 23/01/2026 NIHILA C SABITHA (MTHR) CHOKKICHINAKATH, 
EAST OTTAPPALAM, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
OTTAPPALAM, 

679101, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

157 23/01/2026 N KADEEJA HAMSA (HSBN) NALAKATH, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA TWO, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

158 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA NASAR P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
VEETAMPARA, 
OTTAPALAM, 

VARODE, 679102, 
OTTAPALAM

  

159 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PONNEERI, 
NATTUKAL, 
NATTUKAL, 

NATTUKAL POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

160 23/01/2026 JINSIYA P T MUJEEB P T (FTHR) PALLITHAZHATH 
HOUSE, EAST 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

161 23/01/2026 ANSILA M ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
VARODE, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

162 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI S Muhammed S (FTHR) Saivan House, 
Manikkaparamba, 
Thachanattukara 1, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

163 23/01/2026 NAFIHA V K POKKAR V (FTHR) VALAYAMKATTIL, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
THACHANATTUKARA, 

KUNDURKUNNU, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

164 23/01/2026 Mohammed Thasneem P Nazar P (FTHR) 15 /127, Thekkummuri, 
Thachanattukara 2, 
Chethallur, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

165 23/01/2026 AMRUTHA K RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLARMUNDA, 
KUNDURKUNNU, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
KUNDURKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

166 23/01/2026 AFEEFA M MUHAMMED 
MARAKKAR (FTHR)

330, MATTINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
ELAMBULASSERI, 

678595, OTTAPALAM

  

167 23/01/2026 MIDHLAJ T P ABDUL KARIM T P 
(FTHR)

THOTTIPARAMBIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

OTTAPALAM

  

168 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD K P

IBRAHIMKUTTY K S 
(FTHR)

KOOTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

169 23/01/2026 ABHITHA AK KRISHNADASAN 
(FTHR)

141, 
PULLUNDASSERY, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678633, OTTAPPALAM

  

170 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIJIL 
P T 

MUJEEB P T (FTHR) PALLITHAZHATH 
HOUSE, EAST 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

171 23/01/2026 LENIN C SWAMINATHAN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKANTHODY, 
MELUR, 

AMBALAPARA, 
MELUR, 679501, 

OTTAPALAM

  

172 23/01/2026 MIDHLAJ T P ABDUL KARIM T P 
(FTHR)

THOTTIPARAMBIL, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

OTTAPALAM

  

173 23/01/2026 MISRIYA E P MUHAMMED 
RAHOOF T (HSBN)

THITTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NARUKKODE, 
PALODE, PALODE 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

174 23/01/2026 FARSHANA M SULFEEKER ALI M 
(FTHR)

MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
VARODE, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

175 23/01/2026 SOORAJ KRISHNA P UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

176 23/01/2026 ABDUL NISSAR K KUNJALAVI (FTHR) KOLKKATTIL, 
THOTTARA, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

177 23/01/2026 Mohammed Lathif a Shahana (MTHR) Amina manzil, 
Kambinipadi, 
Kambinipadi, 

Kizhakumpuram, 
678642, Ottapalam

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

178 23/01/2026 HAMZATH BAVA E P AZEEZ E (FTHR) ELAMPILAVIL, 
KULIKKILIYAD, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

179 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SWALIHA T P 

ABDUL LATHEEF T P 
(FTHR)

THOTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NATTUKAL, 
THACHANATTUKARA-1, 

NATTUKAL P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

180 23/01/2026 ARCHANA C HARINARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

CHOOZHIKKATTIL, 
LAKKIDIPEROOR, 
LAKKIDIPEROOR, 

MULANJOOR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

181 23/01/2026 RABIYA K P ABUTHAHIR (HSBN) KUNDIL 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

182 23/01/2026 HIBANA A SHAMSUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL, 
PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPPALAM

  

183 23/01/2026 VIDHUN KRISHNA P DEEPIKA (MTHR) 21/434 A 
POTTIPARAKKAL, 

NELLIKURUSSI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 

MULANHUR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

184 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH JASLA T 
K 

ABDUL KHADAR T 
(FTHR)

THENAKKATTIL, 
KAMBRAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
II, CHETHALLUR, 

678583, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

185 23/01/2026 RIDA MUHAMMED 
KASIM

SUBAIDA 
MUHAMMED KASIM 

(MTHR)

VANNERY HOUSE, 
PUTHUR ROAD, 

LAKKIDI PERUR-I, 
MANGALAM, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

186 23/01/2026 NIMISHA R SHEENA K (MTHR) ARIYANIKUNNU, 
PULAPATTA, 

KADAMPAZHIPPURAM, 
PULAPATTA, 678632, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

187 23/01/2026 NAJIYA P T KUNHUMOHAMMED 
P P (HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAKKUNDU, 
OTTAPALAM PO, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

188 23/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail 
Suhail

Suhara (MTHR) Vakkethil House 4/392, 
Pazhayalakkidi, 

Ottapalam, Akalur, 
679302, Ottapalam

  

189 23/01/2026 K M Seyyid Muhammed 
Ziyad 

KOCHIYIL 
MANATHALA 

SAYYID 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

KOCHIYIL 
MANATHALA, 
POOVATHANI, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
2, CHETHALLUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

190 23/01/2026 FARSEENA VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

2/393 PULANIKKAL, 
NELLIKURUSSI, 

LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 
MULANJUR, 679511, 

OTTAPALAM

  

191 23/01/2026 Safna Saleem K Safar Ali V (HSBN) Valayankattil, Attassery, 
Karimpuzha, Attassery, 

679513, Ottapalam

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

192 23/01/2026 KRISHNAKRIPA T KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

THUMBAKKANNI 
HOUSE, 

ELAMBULASSERY, 
KARIMPUZHA TWO, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 
678595, OTTAPALAM

  

193 23/01/2026 ASIRA THESNI VP NOUFAL (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKARA, 
VELLAKKUNNU, 

KARINKALLATHANI, 
CHETHALLUR, 

678583, MANNARKAD

  

194 23/01/2026 MUHAMMEDRASHIQUE 
K

RASHEEDA (MTHR) KODIYIL, 
PULAKKAD, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

195 23/01/2026 SUMAYYA. K IBRAHIM BADUSHA 
C H (HSBN)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

UMMANAZHI, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 

UMMANAZHI, 
678632, OTTAPALAM

  

196 23/01/2026 AYSHA K T SIDDIQUE (HSBN) KANKADIYIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

197 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASWAFA 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

AKKARA, 
KULIKKILIYAD, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

198 23/01/2026 NIDHEESH T N NARAYANAN T 
(FTHR)

THEKKINKATTIL, 
VENGASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, 
VENGASSERY, 

679516, OTTAPALAM
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199 23/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misriya A Abuthahir (FTHR) Vakkethil, 
Pazhayalakkidi, 

Ottapalam, Akalur, 
679302, Ottapalam

  

200 23/01/2026 Muhammed Anshad C Muhammed Basheer C 
(FTHR)

Cholakkal House, 
Chunagad Malapuram, 

Ambalappara 2, 
Ambalappara, 679512, 

Ottapalam

  

201 23/01/2026 HYDERALI A ASSANAR (FTHR) POOTHONI HOUSE, 
LAKKIDI, 

LAKKIDIPERUR, 
LAKKIDI, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

202 23/01/2026 NEHLA SAKEER (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

203 23/01/2026 SANA SIDHIK SIDHIK (FTHR) KANKADIYIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

204 23/01/2026 Bava Salif s Shamla S (MTHR) Shamla manzil, 
Kizhakumpuram, 

Kambinipadi, 
Kizhakumpuram, 
678642, Ottapalam

  

205 23/01/2026 ARUN SAI P V SATHYAN P V (FTHR) PATHUR VALAPPIL, 
19TH MILE, 

OTTAPPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM
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applications have been received)
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OTTAPALAM
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206 23/01/2026 KANKADIYIL HANA 
SIDDIQUE 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) KANKADIYIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

207 23/01/2026 K MUHAMMED 
ANSAR 

POKKAR (FTHR) KANGADIYIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA 2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

208 23/01/2026 Sanila Shamla S (MTHR) Shamla manzil, 
Kizhakumpuram, 

Kambinipadi, 
Kizhakumpuram, 
678642, Ottapalam

  

209 23/01/2026 SMITHA N SATHYAN P V (HSBN) PATHUR VALAPPIL, 
19TH MILE, 

OTTAPPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

210 23/01/2026 RIYAS ALI (FTHR) KOLOTHU 
PARAMBIL, 

POOLAKUNDU, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
OTTAPPALAM, 

679101, OTTAPPALAM

  

211 23/01/2026 RAHUL K RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMKUNNATH, 
MELUR, 

AMBALAPARA, 
MELUR, 679501, 

OTTAPALAM

  

212 23/01/2026 Thasleema S Hamza K T (HSBN) KOTTITHODI, 
PALODE, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
PALODE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD
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213 23/01/2026 I SUHANA FATHIMA MUNEER C P (HSBN) CHULLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKADAVU, 
EAST OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

214 23/01/2026 VANNERI VALAPPIL 
EBRAHIM ARIFA 

NAFSAL P P (HSBN) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
POOLAKKUNDU, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

215 23/01/2026 NUBILA MOHAMMED ANFAS 
K K (HSBN)

3 
KOOMULAMKATTIL 

HOUSE, VARODE, 
VARODE, VARODE, 

679462, OTTAPPALAM

  

216 23/01/2026 HANA SALEEM SALEEM 
KANGADIYIL 

POCKER (FTHR)

KANGADIYIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

217 23/01/2026 Rahmath A abdul rahman (FTHR) Amakkattuparambil, 
kadampazhipuram, 
kadampazhipuram, 
kadampazhipuram, 
678633, ottappalam

  

218 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ V R

RASHEED (FTHR) VEENDAPARA, 
METRO NAGAR, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

219 23/01/2026 SABIDHA K MUHAMMED NAVAS 
M (HSBN)

MANGADAKUZHIYIL, 
KULIKKILIYAD, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM
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220 23/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
KRISHNA P

RAJESH PALLIYALIL 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 
CHUNANGAD, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

221 23/01/2026 NIVED RANJITH BINDU M K (MTHR) SANKEERTHANAM, 
KANNIYAMPURAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 
KANNIYAMPURAM, 
679104, OTTAPALAM

  

222 23/01/2026 SHAJNA P A ABOOBAKKER 
(FTHR)

POOKATTUKUNNATH, 
PATHIRIPALA, 

LAKKIDIPERUR, 
PERUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

223 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ribin V Siddik V (FTHR) Vengasseri House, 
Kottappuram, 
Karimpuzha-1, 

Attasseri, 679513, 
Ottapalam

  

224 23/01/2026 Althaf Rahman P M Rafiya Mol (MTHR) Althaf Manzil, 
PATHIRIPALA, 

LAKKIDIPERUR 2, 
PERUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

225 23/01/2026 SHIJILA K T KOYA K T (FTHR) PARAYAN 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

THOTTAKKARA, 
OTTAPALAM, 

THOTTAKKARA, 
679102, OTTAPALAM

  

226 23/01/2026 AYISU KUNJIMON (HSBN) THENAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 

EDAKODE, 679522, 
PAVUKONAM
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227 23/01/2026 Fathima Nishana P Noushad P (FTHR) Parakkuth House, 
Kayiliad, Chalavara, 

Kayiliad, 679122, 
Ottappalam

  

228 23/01/2026 AKSHAY K G K 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

320, KALARIKKAL, 
AMBALAPPARA, 

AMBALAPPARA II, 
AMBALAPPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM

  

229 23/01/2026 Venmarathil Aneesha Rahman Shereef (HSBN) VENMARATHIL, 
NELLIKKURISSI, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 

MULANJOOR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

230 23/01/2026 RAKHI A SUJITH A (HSBN) AALIKKAL 
PARAMBIL, 

PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPPALAM

  

231 23/01/2026 ANEESUDHEEN P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PERAMBATH, 
Parammal, 

Thachanattukara 1, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

232 23/01/2026 ADITHYAN K MURALI K (FTHR) KRISHNA NIVAS, 
THOTTAKKARA, 
OTTAPPALAM, 

THOTTAKKARA, 
679102, OTTAPALAM

  

233 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEU T

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPPALAM
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234 23/01/2026 CHAITHANYA M C SURESH P (HSBN) PATHANGALIL, 
MANGALAM, 

LAKKIDI, 
MANGALAM, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

235 23/01/2026 MURALI K KRISHNAN 
NAMBOODIRI (FTHR)

KRISHNA NIVAS, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

OTTAPALAM, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

679102, OTTAPALAM

  

236 23/01/2026 DEVIKA P VIPINRAJ M (HSBN) manalipadam, 
kattukulam, 

pookkottukavu, 
kattukulam south, 

679514, ottappalam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


